
Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk27 • 22.11.2024 21:02 (1)

Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk27

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen tulos

Avoin

22 Jussi Alamylläri 83 -21 62

6 Dan Grönholm 70 -7 63

2 Lauri Peltola 65  65

2 Petri Lehtonen 92 -27 65

4 Sebastian Westerberg 66  66

13 Ville Huuskonen 72 -5 67

6 Tapio Knuuti 73 -5 68

8 Thomas Tallberg 71 -3 68

5 Matti Saarela 69  69

18 Emil Tarvainen 74 -4 70

8 Sami Pensala 71  71

8 Henrik Flykt 71  71

27 Sami Laurila 79 -8 71

13 Calle Lindroos 88 -17 71

16 Gabriel Särkelä 71  71

27 Sebastian Webster 79 -7 72

13 Kimmo Forsström 79 -7 72

8 Kim Lönnrot 93 -20 73

18 Juuso Suominen 74 -1 73

38 Ari Hämäläinen 110 -37 73

16 henry söderling 74  74

18 Tommi Lehtinen 74  74

22 Sauli Enbuska 75 -1 74

18 Jan Saarelainen 74  74

1 Matti Koskenmäki 77  77

24 Mikael Salminen 78  78

24 Anton Tarvainen 78  78

24 Joonas Mattila 78  78

8 Kennet Öster 78  78

36 Tommy Uhtio 95 -16 79

29 Jalo Liene 81  81
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk27 • 22.11.2024 21:02 (2)

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoituksellinen tulos

29 Sami Mäkelä 81  81

32 Markus Mäkinen 88 -6 82

31 Antti Backman 82  82

32 Janne Ulma 83  83

34 Roni Sinkkonen 87  87

35 Juho Perälä 89  89

37 Jesse Suominen 96  96
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk27 • 22.11.2024 21:02 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Lauri Peltola 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -9 65

2 Sebastian Westerberg 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -8 66

3 Matti Saarela 4 2 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 -5 69

4 Dan Grönholm 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -4 70

5 Sami Pensala 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 -3 71

5 Gabriel Särkelä 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 -3 71

5 Henrik Flykt 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -3 71

5 Thomas Tallberg 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 -3 71

9 Ville Huuskonen 4 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 -2 72

10 Tapio Knuuti 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 -1 73

11 Tommi Lehtinen 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 0 74

11 Juuso Suominen 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 74

11 henry söderling 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 0 74

11 Emil Tarvainen 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 0 74

11 Jan Saarelainen 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 0 74

16 Sauli Enbuska 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 6 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 +1 75

17 Matti Koskenmäki 5 2 5 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 +3 77

18 Mikael Salminen 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 4 4 2 +4 78

18 Anton Tarvainen 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 +4 78

18 Joonas Mattila 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 +4 78

18 Kennet Öster 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 +4 78

22 Sebastian Webster 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 +5 79

22 Sami Laurila 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 +5 79

22 Kimmo Forsström 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +5 79

25 Jalo Liene 4 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 +7 81

25 Sami Mäkelä 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 +7 81

27 Antti Backman 5 4 5 5 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 +8 82

28 Jussi Alamylläri 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +9 83

28 Janne Ulma 4 4 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 +9 83

30 Roni Sinkkonen 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 +13 87

31 Calle Lindroos 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 +14 88

31 Markus Mäkinen 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 5 +14 88

33 Juho Perälä 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 +15 89

34 Petri Lehtonen 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 +18 92

35 Kim Lönnrot 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 7 3 4 4 5 +19 93

36 Tommy Uhtio 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 +21 95

37 Jesse Suominen 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 2 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 +22 96

38 Ari Hämäläinen 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 +36 110
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Söderkulla viikkokisa → Söderkulla viikkokisa vk27 • 22.11.2024 21:02 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.4 3.1 3.9 3.1 3 3.1 3 3.1 3.7 3.5 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.1 4.2 3.1 3.1 3.3 2.8 3.2 3.5 3.7 3.3 3.2 79.3

Difficulty 19 11 2 6 4 5 3 7 23 21 18 13 20 8 12 9 10 17 1 14 22 24 16 15 5.3

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 5 7 13 9 9 4 8 6 1 2 2 6 4 8 6 7 6 6 12 8 3 3 2 5 142 16%

Par 0 16 22 16 19 21 27 23 25 20 18 22 23 18 22 22 21 23 18 22 20 17 13 23 23 494 54%

Bogey 1 13 8 8 7 8 6 6 4 8 15 10 7 14 5 5 9 8 11 3 8 14 15 12 8 212 23%

Double Bogey 2 4 1 1 3 1 1 2 7 3 4 1 2 3 3 1 3 1 1 4 7 1 2 56 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 1 6 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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